Project
Date Type
Rev V1 Date: 2/12/2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

120V [120 VAC]
60W [60 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: FL-RGBCCT-10W-120V
Available Models1
120 VAC
□ FL-RGBCCT-10W-120V
□ FL-RGBCCT-60W-120V
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
12 VAC / 12 VDC
□ FL-RGBCCT-10W-12V
RGB + CCT LED Flood Light Specifications
FL-RGBCCT Series
Photometrics and Functions
• Dimming, color selection, and speed adjustment with compatible MiBoxer
wireless remote or smart hub
• Able to create thousands of colors and shades of white (2200K-6500K)
• 120° beam angle
• CRI 80+
Application
These are versatile and efficient solutions for a variety of lighting
applications including signs, architectural features and facades,
decorative lighting, landscape lighting, and event and convention
spaces.
Certifications and Compliances
These lights are CE compliant.
Warranty
Three (3) Year Warranty
Controls and Controllers (purchased separately)
□ Wireless RF Remote Control (RGBCCT-MZ8-RF)
□ Wireless Controller Hub (WIFI-CON2)
FL-RGBCCT-60W-120V
WIFI-CON2
RGBCCT-MZ8-RF
RGB Selectable
CCT 3-Year
Warranty
MiBoxer
Wireless
Control
Model FL-RGBCCT-10W-12V FL-RGBCCT-10W-120V FL-RGBCCT-60W-120V
Intensity2 750–900 lm 850–1,000 lm 6,000–6,900 lm
Operating Voltage 12 VAC / 12 VDC 120 VAC
Power Consumption 10  W  W
Current Draw  1 A @ 12 VAC / 833 mA @ 12 VDC 140 mA  500 mA
Efficacy2 68–76 lm/W 100–115 lm/W
Color RGB + CCT (2200K–6500K)
Beam Angle 120°
CRI2 80+
Dimming yes (through paired remote or WIFI-CON2 controller)
IP Rating IP65
Ambient Operating Temperature -4°–140° F (-20°–60° C)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Receiving Range 98.4 ft (30 m)
Dimension FL- RGBCCT-10W-12V / RGBCCT-10W-120V RGBCCT-60W-120V
A
 4.9 in.
(125 mm)
9.8 in.
(250 mm)
B
4.2 in.
(107 mm)
8.8 in.
(224 mm)
C
6.6 in.
(168 mm)
12.4 in.
(314 mm)
D
5.6 in.
(141 mm)